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Boland Chardonnay, Paarl, South Africa
Crafted in the Chablis unwooded style, this youthful
Chardonnay has gorgeous citrus and nectarine fruit.

£24.95

Fairhall Cliff Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 
"Blue skies, green grass and cold water." This wine reflects what
New Zealand is about - purity, freshness and aromatics.

£25.95

Pipoli Greco Fiano, Basilicata, Italy
Light to medium bodied with intense aromatics of acacia flower
and stone fruits - like biting into a ripe peach.

£27.95

Beauvignac Picpoulde Pinet, Pomerols, France
The perfect alternative to Sauvignon Blanc, with more balanced
acidity, and richer creamy lemon fruit.

£28.95

Chateau Bauduc Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France
Gordon Ramsay's House White for twenty years.

£33.95

Peter Lehmann Layers White, Adelaide, Australia 
Experimental blend of Semillon, Muscat, Gewurztraminer and
Pinot Gris that works beautifully with spicy food.

£34.95

Kings Favour Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Tropical aromas of gooseberry and guava with underlying
blackcurrant leaf and box-hedge create a lively, fresh expression
on the nose. 

£35.95

Wigan Riesling, Barossa, Australia
Winner of "Worlds Best Riesling" six times. Lime cordial
flavours complimented by lemon rind, floral and yeasty notes.
An excellent pairing with dishes dominated by chilli and ginger.

£39.95

Marc Bredif Vouvray, Loire Valley, France 
Refreshingly off-dry with a perfume of blood orange and peach,
enveloped in a velvety texture.

£44.95

Antonin Rodet Chablis, Bourgogne,  France 
The nose is rather an intense bouquet of grapefruit zest and
cherry blossoms. On the palate it is a fresh and sweet wine,
with aromas of lime, pear and hazelnut. 

£64.95

Bottle
750ml

House White

Santa Gloria
Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile
Expressive nose, with mandarin orange, green apple and
pineapple with just a touch of vanilla and toasted
almond.

Glass | 187ml
£6.55

Santa Gloria
Reserve Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile
Barrelled for six months in French oak - the end result
is complex, a subtle smoky-oak aroma with intense
notes of banana, papaya, pineapple and mango fruit
characters and a creamy buttery texture.

Glass | 187ml
£6.55

Santa Gloria
Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile
A zesty and fruity Chardonnay from low yielding,
generously sunlit vineyards, with aromas of pineapple,
pear and lime.

Bottle | 750ml
£22.95

Flutterby
Sauvignon Blanc, Paarl,South Africa
On the riper side of Sauvignon Blanc with tropical litchi,
guava and fig.

Bottle | 750ml
£22.95

Step by Step 
Pinot Grigio, Langhorne Creek, Australia
Juicy, almost tutti fruity in its appeal, displaying fresh
lime, elderflower and green apple.

Bottle | 750ml
£22.95

https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/bourgogne


Zolla Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia, Italy
Loaded with fruits of the forest, this juicy Primitivo displays
blackberry, jam, black cherry and tobacco.

£37.95

Fleur de Fonplegade Grand Cru St.Emilion, Bordeaux, France
Classic, impeccably balanced Merlot dominant blend. Meticulously
hand-farmed using biodynamic practices. Sophisticated, complex
and elegant - a great expression of St. Emilion.

£57.95

Farina Amarone Montefante Riserva, Verona, Italy 
Harmony in motion, Montefante is Claudio Farina's
masterpiece. A wine with style, texture, fine grained tannins
and exceptional drinkability.

£74.95

Anubis Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Varietally pure, velvety smooth with soft leathery tannins
underpinned with raspberry and spice with a hint of cinnamon.

£29.95

Organic Coste di Moro Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy 
Vegan, bio-dynamic and organic, this full-bodied wine has
concentrated black fruits, cocoa, vanilla and Christmas cake
spices.

£33.95

Boland Cappuccino Pinotage, Paarl, South Africa
Bursting with roasted coffee bean, mocha and dark chocolate
flavours that marry well with soft red berry fruits.

£24.95

Arnegui Crianza Rioja, Rioja Alta, Spain
Modern style Rioja, accentuating of the sweet cherries, plums
and orange peel, and less of the vanilla oak.

£26.95

Heartland Stickleback Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia 
This is Ben Glaetzer's entry-level Shiraz, and it’s chock-full of
blackberry, plum, chocolate and spicy liquorice.

£27.95

Bottle
750ml

Santa Gloria Reserve Merlot
Reserve Merlot, Central Valley, Chile
Sensuously soft and seductively smooth showing velvety
blackberries and raspberries.

Glass | 187ml
£6.55

Santa Gloria Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile 
Deliciously complex, rich and polished, exhibiting plum,
blackberry and spice. Nominated "Best Buy" in the
Wine & Spirits Magazine

Glass | 187ml
£6.55

Santa Gloria Merlot
Merlot, Central Valley, Chile
Brilliant wee glugger that ticks all the boxes. Dripping
with bright damson fruit and a lovely silky mouthfeel.

Bottle | 750ml
£22.95

Step by Step
Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia
Classic Aussie Shiraz, showing blackcurrant, mint and
chocolate.

Bottle | 750ml
£22.95

House Red



Rosé Wine

Refreshingly medium-sweet, with flavours of strawberry
and watermelon.

Feather Falls Rosé, California, USA Glass | 187ml
£6.45

Crane Lake Rosé, California, USA
Strawberries and cream in a glass.

Bottle | 750ml
£23.95

Chateau Bauduc Rosé, Bordeaux, France
Provence style - with delicate red fruits and notes of
peach and nectarine.

Bottle | 750ml
£33.95

Sparkling Wine

Lightly sparkling with small bubbles. Insanely gluggable
with lemon sherbet fruit all the way.

Villa Jolanda Prosecco, Veneto, Italy Glass | 200ml
£9.95

V8+ Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Posh prosecco. Fun fizz for those who celebrate birthdays,
anniversaries, and Friday afternoons.

Bottle | 750ml
£28.95

Henri Champliau Cremantde Bourgogne Rosé, France 
95 points in Decanter. In Robb Brothers opinion, this
outshines a lot of Champagne rosés.

Bottle | 750ml
£39.95

Duval Leroy Brut Reserve NV Champagne, France
Listed in over 200, one to three star, Michelin restaurants
in Europe.

Bottle | 750ml
£74.95

Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne
Bollinger is known for its dominance and hand-crafted rich
character. Bone dry, full-bodied wine with the classic
biscuity finesse.

Bottle | 750ml
£89.95

champagne



Bottles

Coors Light 330ml
Birra Moretti 330ml
Heineken 330ml
Tiger 330ml
Magners 330ml
Cobra 330ml
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 330ml
West Coast Cooler 330ml
West Coast Cooler Rosé 330ml

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Draught Beer

Cobra
Half Pint
Pint

£3.85
£5.80

Coors Light
Half Pint
Pint

£3.20
£5.30

Coke 200ml
Coke Zero 200ml
Diet Coke 200ml
Sprite Zero 200ml
Fanta Orange 200ml
Fanta Lemon 200ml
Appletiser 200ml

Soft Drinks

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Lassi

Mango Lassi
Rose & Cardamon Lassi

£4.95
£4.95

Lassi is a refreshing traditional Indian beverage made from yogurt, blended with water
or milk, and flavored with a touch of sugar, salt, or spices. Available in sweet or savory
varieties for a delightful, cooling experience.

Water

Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml

£4.50
£4.50

Non-alcoholic Beer

Heineken Zero 330ml
Birra Moretti Zero 330ml

£3.95
£3.95

Cobra Zero 330ml £3.95



Whiskey

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Bushmills
Powers
The Famous Grouse
Grants Scotch
Bulleit Bourbon
Jim Beam
Bushmills Black Bush
Tullamore
Bushmills 10 YR
Laphroaig

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

Vodka

Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.00

Brandy

Hennessy £4.95

Rum

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Kraken Black Dark Spiced Rum
Havana
Havana 7

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.50

Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Carrick
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Dingle
Jawbox
Jawbox Pinepple & Ginger
Hendrick's
Whitley Neill
Brockmans
Tanqueray No. Ten
Gunpowder
Copperhead
Monkey 47

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95
£7.95

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink £4.95

£4.95



Mixers

Tonic Water 125ml
Slimline Tonic Water 125ml
Ginger Ale 125ml
Soda Water 125ml
3 Cents Ginger Beer 200ml
3 Cents Sparkling Lemonade 200ml
3 Cents Cherry Soda 200ml
Elderflower Tonic

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50



Cocktails

Frozen Daiquiri
Choice of Strawberry, Raspberry or Mango
rum, fruit liqueur, fresh lime juice

£9.00

Sex on the Beach
vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice, grenadine

£9.00

Pornstar Martini
vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree, 
lime juice, shot prosecco

£9.00

Espresso Martini
vanilla vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

£9.00

Woo Woo
vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, lime juice

£9.00

Long Island Iced Tea
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, coke

£9.00

Mimosa
prosecco, orange

£8.50

Whiskey Sour
bourbon, lemon juice, angostura bitters, fresh egg white

£9.00

Amaretto Sour
amaretto, lemon juice, angostura bitters, fresh egg white

£9.00

Bramble
gin, lemon juice, blackberry liqueur

£9.00

Mojito
rum, sugar, lemon juice, fresh mint, soda water

£9.00

French Martini
vanilla vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

£9.00

Cosmopolitan
vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice

£9.00

Aperol Spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda water

£9.00

Limoncello Spritz
limoncello, prosecco, soda water

£9.00

Non-Alcoholic

Sex on the Beach
orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

£7.00

Mojito
mint, lime, sugar, soda water

£7.00

Frozen Daiquiri
strawberry, mango or passionfruit

£7.00

Virgin Mimosa
orange juice, lemonade

£7.00


