



## **HOUSE WHITE**

Santa Gloria Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile Expressive nose, with mandarin orange, green apple and pineapple with just a touch of vanilla and toasted almond.	Glass   187ml £6.55
Santa Gloria Reserve Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile Barrelled for six months in French oak - the end result is complex, a subtle smoky-oak aroma with intense notes of banana, papaya, pineapple and mango fruit characters and a creamy buttery texture.	Glass   187ml £6.55
Santa Gloria Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile A zesty and fruity Chardonnay from low yielding, generously sunlit vineyards, with aromas of pineapple, pear and lime.	Bottle   750ml £22.95
Flutterby Sauvignon Blanc, Paarl, South Africa On the riper side of Sauvignon Blanc with tropical litchi, guava and fig.	Bottle   750ml £22.95
Step by Step Pinot Grigio, Langhorne Creek, Australia Juicy, almost tutti fruity in its appeal, displaying fresh lime, elderflower and green apple.	Bottle   750ml £22.95
	Bottle 750ml
Boland Chardonnay, Paarl, South Africa Crafted in the Chablis unwooded style, this youthful Chardonnay has gorgeous citrus and nectarine fruit.	£24.95
Fairhall Cliff Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand "Blue skies, green grass and cold water." This wine reflects what New Zealand is about - purity, freshness and aromatics.	
Pipoli Greco Fiano, Basilicata, Italy Light to medium bodied with intense aromatics of acacia flower and stone fruits - like biting into a ripe peach.	£27.95
Beauvignac Picpoulde Pinet, Pomerols, France The perfect alternative to Sauvignon Blanc, with more balanced acidity, and richer creamy lemon fruit.	£28.95
Chateau Bauduc Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France Gordon Ramsay's House White for twenty years.	£33.95
Peter Lehmann Layers White, Adelaide, Australia Experimental blend of Semillon, Muscat, Gewurztraminer and Pinot Gris that works beautifully with spicy food.	£34.95
Kings Favour Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealanc Tropical aromas of gooseberry and guava with underlying blackcurrant leaf and box-hedge create a lively, fresh expression on the nose.	
Wigan Riesling, Barossa, Australia Winner of "Worlds Best Riesling" six times. Lime cordial flavours complimented by lemon rind, floral and yeasty notes. An excellent pairing with dishes dominated by chilli and ginger.	£39.95
Marc Bredif Vouvray, Loire Valley, France Refreshingly off-dry with a perfume of blood orange and peach, enveloped in a velvety texture.	£44.95
Antonin Rodet Chablis, Bourgogne, France The nose is rather an intense bouquet of grapefruit zest and cherry blossoms. On the palate it is a fresh and sweet wine, with aromas of lime, pear and hazelnut.	£64.95

## **HOUSE RED**

Santa Gloria Reserve Merlot Reserve Merlot, Central Valley, Chile Sensuously soft and seductively smooth showing velvety blackberries and raspberries.	Glass   187ml £6.55
Santa Gloria Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile Deliciously complex, rich and polished, exhibiting plum, blackberry and spice. Nominated "Best Buy" in the Wine & Spirits Magazine	Glass   187ml £6.55
Santa Gloria Merlot Merlot, Central Valley, Chile Brilliant wee glugger that ticks all the boxes. Dripping with bright damson fruit and a lovely silky mouthfeel.	Bottle   750ml £22.95
Step by Step Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia Classic Aussie Shiraz, showing blackcurrant, mint and chocolate.	Bottle   750ml £22.95
	Bottle 750ml
Boland Cappuccino Pinotage, Paarl, South Africa Bursting with roasted coffee bean, mocha and dark chocolate flavours that marry well with soft red berry fruits.	£24.95
Arnegui Crianza Rioja, Rioja Alta, Spain  Modern style Rioja, accentuating of the sweet cherries, plums and orange peel, and less of the vanilla oak.	£26.95
Heartland Stickleback Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia This is Ben Glaetzer's entry-level Shiraz, and it's chock-full of blackberry, plum, chocolate and spicy liquorice.	£27.95
Anubis Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Varietally pure, velvety smooth with soft leathery tannins underpinned with raspberry and spice with a hint of cinnamon.	£29.95
Organic Coste di Moro Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy Vegan, bio-dynamic and organic, this full-bodied wine has concentrated black fruits, cocoa, vanilla and Christmas cake spices.	£33.95
Zolla Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia, Italy Loaded with fruits of the forest, this juicy Primitivo displays blackberry, jam, black cherry and tobacco.	£37.95
Fleur de Fonplegade Grand Cru St.Emilion, Bordeaux, Fran Classic, impeccably balanced Merlot dominant blend. Meticulous hand-farmed using biodynamic practices. Sophisticated, compleand elegant - a great expression of St. Emilion.	ly
Farina Amarone Montefante Riserva, Verona, Italy Harmony in motion, Montefante is Claudio Farina's masterpiece. A wine with style, texture, fine grained tannins and exceptional drinkability.	£74.95

# ROSÉ WINE

Feather Falls Rosé, California, USA Refreshingly medium-sweet, with flavours of strawberry and watermelon.	Glass   187ml £6.45	
Crane Lake Rosé, California, USA Strawberries and cream in a glass.	Bottle   750ml £23.95	
Chateau Bauduc Rosé, Bordeaux, France Provence style - with delicate red fruits and notes of peach and nectarine.	Bottle   750ml £33.95	
SPARKLING WINE		
Villa Jolanda Prosecco, Veneto, Italy Lightly sparkling with small bubbles. Insanely gluggable with lemon sherbet fruit all the way.	Glass   200ml £9.95	
V8+ Prosecco, Veneto, Italy Posh prosecco. Fun fizz for those who celebrate birthdays, anniversaries, and Friday afternoons.	Bottle   750ml £28.95	
Henri Champliau Cremantde Bourgogne Rosé, France 95 points in Decanter. In Robb Brothers opinion, this outshines a lot of Champagne rosés.	Bottle   750ml £39.95	
CHAMPAGNE		
Duval Leroy Brut Reserve NV Champagne, France Listed in over 200, one to three star, Michelin restaurants in Europe.	Bottle   750ml £74.95	

Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne

Bollinger is known for its dominance and hand-crafted rich character. Bone dry, full-bodied wine with the classic biscuity finesse.

Bottle | 750ml

£89.95

#### **DRAUGHT BEER**

S. I.	
Cobra Half Pint	to 8c
Pint	£5.80
Coors Light Half Pint	f3 20
Pint	£5.30
BOTTLES	
	C2 05
Coors Light 330ml Birra Moretti 330ml	£3.95
Heineken 330ml	
Tiger 330ml	
Magners 330ml	£3.95
Cobra 330ml	£4.50
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 330ml	£4.50
West Coast Cooler 330ml	£4.50
West Coast Cooler Rosé 330ml	£4.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	
Heineken Zero 330ml Birra Moretti Zero 330ml	£3.95
Birra Moretti Zero 330ml Cobra Zero 330ml	£3.95
Cobia Zeio 330iii	L3.33
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke 200ml	f250
Coke Zero 200ml	£2.50
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.50
Sprite Zero 200ml Fanta Orange 200ml	£2.50 f2.50
Fanta Lemon 200ml	£2.50
Appletiser 200ml	
<b>LASSI</b>	
Lassi is a refreshing traditional Indian beverage made from yogurt, blend or milk, and flavored with a touch of sugar, salt, or spices. Available in s varieties for a delightful, cooling experience.	
	£4.05
Mango Lassi Rose & Cardamon Lassi	£4.95
	1.33
WATER	
Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml	
Myua I aiiia Jiii Walti /JUIII	f 1 co
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml	

# GIN

Gordon's	£4.95	
Gordon's Pink		
Tanqueray		
Tanqueray Sevilla		
Bombay Sapphire		
Carrick		
Beefeater		
Beefeater Pink		
Dingle		
Jawbox		
Jawbox Pinepple & Ginger		
Hendrick's		
Whitley Neill		
Brockmans		
Tanqueray No. Ten	£6.50	
Gunpowder		
Copperhead		
Monkey 47	£7.95	
MILICURY		
WHISKEY		
Jack Daniels	£4.00	
Jameson	£4.95	
Bushmills		
Powers		
The Famous Grouse		
Grants Scotch		
Bulleit Bourbon		
Jim BeamBushmills Black Bush		
Tullamore		
Bushmills 10 YR		
Laphroaig	E0.50	
√ODKA		
Smirnoff		
Absolut		
Absolut Vanilla		
Grey Goose	£6.00	
BRANDY		
Old II VD I		
Hennessy	£4.95	
DILL		
RUM		
Bacardi	fa or	
Captain Morgan		
Kraken Black Dark Spiced Rum	£4.35	
Havana		
Havana 7		
riavaila /	L0.50	

# MIXERS

Tonic Water 125ml	£1.95
Slimline Tonic Water 125ml	
Ginger Ale 125ml	£1.95
Soda Water 125ml	£1.95
3 Cents Ginger Beer 200ml	£3.00
3 Cents Sparkling Lemonade 200ml	£3.00
3 Cents Cherry Soda 200ml	£3.00
Elderflower Tonic	£3,50

#### COCKTAILS

Cho	zen Daiquiri oice of Strawberry, Raspberry or Mango n, fruit liqueur, fresh lime juice	£9.00
	k on the Beach ka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice, grenadine	£9.00
vani	rnstar Martini illa vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree, e juice, shot prosecco	£9.00
	oresso Martini illa vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur	£9.00
	o Woo ka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, lime juice	£9.00
	ng Island Iced Tea ka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, coke	£9.00
	mosa secco, orange	£8.50
	iskey Sour irbon, lemon juice, angostura bitters, fresh egg white	£9.00
	naretto Sour aretto, lemon juice, angostura bitters, fresh egg white	£9.00
	amble I lemon juice, blackberry liqueur	£9.00
	ojito n, sugar, lemon juice, fresh mint, soda water	£9.00
	nch Martini illa vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice	£9.00
	smopolitan ka, cointreau, cranberry juice	£9.00
	erol Spritz rol, prosecco, soda water	£9.00
	oncello Spritz oncello, prosecco, soda water	£9.00
	NON-ALCOHOLIC	
	on the Beach nge juice, cranberry juice, grenadine	£7.00
	ojito It, lime, sugar, soda water	£7.00
	zen Daiquiri wberry, mango or passionfruit	£7.00
_	gin Mimosa nge juice, lemonade	£7.00